Results of In-house Parent View Survey - The Fountains High School

Data collected from 38 parents - February 2017

child’s progress.

Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree Don’t Know No Comment Given
My child is happy in school 27 10 1
My child feels safe in school 25 13
My child makes good progress 2 14 1 1
in school
My child is well looked after in 27 11
school
My child is taught well in 22 12 1 1
school
My child receives appropriate 13 16 1 ) 6
homework
The school makes sure the
children are well behaved 19 18 1
The schoql deals effectively 15 11 11 1
with bullying
The school is well managed 22 15 1
The school respo'nds well to 21 15 1 1
any concerns | raise
| receive valuable information
from the school about my 22 14 2







